
A SHIKSHA PRASAP (N NNITT\

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 MARCH ,2021
LIABILITIES

GENERAL RESERVES

BRANCH/ DIVISION
Baba Khetanath B S Tschool
Baba Khetanath Mahila pG College

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Schola rsh ip

AMOUNT (I
78,645,675.64

62,060.00
632,567.00

3,000.00

CURRENT ASSETS AND LOANS
& ADVANCES

Cash in hand
Cash at bank

BRANCH/ DIVISION
Baba Khetanath Mahila Siksha Samiti

't9,343,302.64
L9,343,302.64

581,370.52

406,084.00

2,792.00
1,735,875.60

t6,617,780.s2

As per our audit report of even date
For JAIN A K AND ASSOCTATES

Chartered Accountants
(FRN No.: o231s4c) :"@A\,/,

" r'N> ti(-@.,"'ru)
(Himanshu Aggarwar) "Nr. -/"u7

Partner t{lTl't:t'tF
Membership No. : 437795

Place: Behror

Date: 28 Dec,202I

FoT BABA KHETANATH MAHILA SHIKSHA PRASAR SAMITI

(--.-------\
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As per our audit report of even date
For JAIN A K AND ASSOCTATES

'lili';: T::iI'.I " . f*lrD^
._ r,,*, t,qir@,).e)
rxima,sfu ngs",*.,, 

t *r\lt7o$/
partner 12,... ] _.- *ii

McmbershiP No :437795 
t'- l''1'] "

1C.\ r\::l

[ALWAR) RAJASTHAN

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MA

For EABA l(HETANATH MAHTLA SHTKSHA PRASAR SAMIT|

:"li].: lt:t';Lrr"!'' ' -1'; SikSifU

l'ral.:t' 5:ll:I l:, ii! rit*l'': i ;l;r1!ror]
Place: Behror

Datei 28 Dec,2021

(A UNIT OF BABA KHETANATH MAHILA SHIKSHA PRASAR SAMITI)

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT (t) INCOME AMOUNT ({)
I 
Bank Charges

I 
Electricity Expenses

I 

Diesal Expenses

lA0vertrsnrent 
Exp

l:osta8e 
& Stamp Expenses

J 
Pflntlng & Stationary

t^
l5ala rv
l'
Travelling Expenses

lnsurance Expenses

Bus Running Expenses

Repair & Maintainance Exp

Depreclatio n

Dress Expenses

Website & Software Expenses

Affiliation Expense

PF & ESI Expense

Office Exp

Sports Exp

Excess of lncome over Expenditure

1,27.44

62,444.00

119,657.00

34,082.00
1,911.00

6,389.00
1,580,659.00

2,650.00

1.21,348.00

83,010.00

1",688,00

121,210.92

1,200.00

2,000.00

2 3 6,905.00

L53,729.00

1,615.00

6,060.00

2,L25,8t0.64

I College Fees

I Bank lnterest
I

I 
Development Fees

I Uus I-ees

I *unoI__-
I l.L. I-ees

I 
ndmission Fees

I 
Practical Fees

Sports Fees

Library Fees

4,42 5,840.00

34,37 1.00

s0,150.00

1 52,13 5.00

4,662,496.00 4,662,496,00

PRrNctpAL/ se c\trnnv
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BABA I-(HETANATH B.ED COLLEGE, BHITERA (ALWAR) RAJASTHAN
(A UNIT OF BABA l(HETANATH MAHTLA SHTKSHA PRASAR SAMtTt)

RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH ,202'J,
RECEIPTS AMOUNT ({) PAYMENT AMOUNT (T)

Opening Balance Cash-in-hand

Opening Bala.nce Cash at Bank

College Fees

Bank lnterest
Development Fees

Bus Fees

MHRD

T,C. Fees

ACmission Fees

Practical Fees

Sports Fees

Library Fees

FDR Matured
PG College

BSTC School

1.,460,00

810,126.04
4,425,840.04

34,37t.04
5 0,150.00

152, 13 5.00

136,446.00

66,642.00

Bank Charges

Electricity Expenses

Diesal Expenses

Legal Fees

Postage & Stamp Expenses

Printing & Stationary
Sa I ary

Travelling Expenses

lnsurance Expenses

Bus Running Expenses

Repa,r & Maintainance Exp

Dress Expenses

Website & Software Expenses

Affiliation Expense

PF & ESI Payment
Office Exp

Sports Exp

Baba l(hetanath Mahila Siksha Samiti
Closing Balance Cash-in-hand

Closing Balance Cash at Bank

L2l .44

62,444.00

1 19,6 5 7.00

34,082 00

1,911.00

6,389 00

580,659,00

2,6s0 00

1 2 1,34 8.00

83,010,00

1,688,00

1,200.00

2,000.00

2 3 6,90s.00
476,757.00

1,615.00

6,060.00

200,000.00

2,792.A0

73 5,87 s,60

5,677,t70.04 5,677,L70.04

As per our audit report of even date

FoT JAIN A K AND ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants /, '-'\.
(FRN No :oz3i.s4c) ,frSJoqlr1

'' ,I . ,=Y@.Jk)
. - \_9,\ r$i 

' 
,, n

(Himanshu Aggarwal) r.\ --./ .1-i'

Partner cQi,,. ,, ''r''
Membership No. | 437795

Place: Behror

Date:28 Dec,2021

FoT BABA KHETANATH MAHILA SHIKSHA PRASAR SAMITI
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